

Sunny Pal Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.2024 of 2024

19.12.2025 Present: Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Sikander Bhushan, Deputy Advocate
General, for respondents No.1 and 2.
None for respondents No.3 and 4.

List during **4th week of March, 2026.**

December 19, 2025
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge